P4SMFT-AT Series
400W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Vision A 1 of 7 http://www.mstcweb.com
Part Number QTY/Reel Reel Size
P4SMFTxx(C)A-AT 3,000 7 inch
EHET ETET
 Description
 Transient voltage suppression diodes, also known as

 Marking Information
EX :
EHET : P4SMFT5.0A-AT Marking code ETET : P4SMFT5.0CA-AT Marking code
Applications                                                                            Description
Mechanical Data                                                                     Features
Product and Packing Information                                          SOD-123FL(SMF)
Product and Packing Information
P4SMFT-AT Series
400W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Vision A 2 of 7 http://www.mstcweb.com
 Electrical Characteristics (T=25℃)
Part Number Marking VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP①
Uni-Polar Bi-Polar Uni Bi V μA min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A
P4SMFT5.0A-AT P4SMFT5.0CA-AT EHET ETET 5.0 400 6.40 7.00 10 9.2 43.48
P4SMFT6.0A-AT P4SMFT6.0CA-AT EHGT ETGT 6.0 400 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 38.84
P4SMFT6.5A-AT P4SMFT6.5CA-AT EHKT ETKT 6.5 250 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 35.72
P4SMFT7.0A-AT P4SMFT7.0CA-AT EHMT ETMT 7.0 100 7.78 8.60 10 12.0 33.34
P4SMFT7.5A-AT P4SMFT7.5CA-AT EHPT ETPT 7.5 50 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 31.01
P4SMFT8.0A-AT P4SMFT8.0CA-AT HERT ETRT 8.0 25 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 29.42
P4SMFT8.5A-AT P4SMFT8.5CA-AT EHTT ETTT 8.5 10 9.44 10.40 1 14.4 27.78
P4SMFT9.0A-AT P4SMFT9.0CA-AT EHVT ETVT 9.0 5 10.00 11.10 1 15.4 25.98
P4SMFT10A-AT P4SMFT10CA-AT EHXT ETXT 10.0 2.5 11.10 12.30 1 17.0 23.53
P4SMFT11A-AT P4SMFT11CA-AT EHZT ETZT 11.0 2.5 12.20 13.50 1 18.2 21.98
P4SMFT12A-AT P4SMFT12CA-AT EIET EUET 12.0 2.5 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 20.11
P4SMFT13A-AT P4SMFT13CA-AT EIGT EUGT 13.0 1 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 18.61
P4SMFT14A-AT P4SMFT14CA-AT EIKT EUKT 14.0 1 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 17.25
P4SMFT15A-AT P4SMFT15CA-AT EIMT EUMT 15.0 1 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 16.40
P4SMFT16A-AT P4SMFT16CA-AT EIPT EUPT 16.0 1 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 15.39
P4SMFT17A-AT P4SMFT17CA-AT EIRT EURT 17.0 1 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 14.50
P4SMFT18A-AT P4SMFT18CA-AT EITT EUTT 18.0 1 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 13.70
P4SMFT20A-AT P4SMFT20CA-AT EIVT EUVT 20.0 1 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 12.35
P4SMFT22A-AT P4SMFT22CA-AT EIXT EUXT 22.0 1 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 11.27
P4SMFT24A-AT P4SMFT24CA-AT EIZT EUZT 24.0 1 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 10.29
P4SMFT26A-AT P4SMFT26CA-AT EJET EVET 26.0 1 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 9.51
P4SMFT28A-AT P4SMFT28CA-AT EJGT EVGT 28.0 1 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 8.82
P4SMFT30A-AT P4SMFT30CA-AT EJKT EVKT 30.0 1 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 8.27
P4SMFT33A-AT P4SMFT33CA-AT EJMT EVMT 33.0 1 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 7.51
P4SMFT36A-AT P4SMFT36CA-AT EJPT EVPT 36.0 1 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 6.89
P4SMFT40A-AT P4SMFT40CA-AT EJRT EVRT 40.0 1 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 6.21
P4SMFT43A-AT P4SMFT43CA-AT EJTT EVTT 43.0 1 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 5.77
P4SMFT45A-AT P4SMFT45CA-AT EJVT EVVT 45.0 1 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 5.51
P4SMFT48A-AT P4SMFT48CA-AT EJXT EVXT 48.0 1 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 5.17
P4SMFT51A-AT P4SMFT51CA-AT EJZT EVZT 51.0 1 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 4.86
P4SMFT54A-AT P4SMFT54CA-AT ERET EWET 54.0 1 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 4.60
Electrical Characteristics (T=25℃)
P4SMFT-AT Series
400W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Vision A 3 of 7 http://www.mstcweb.com
 Electrical Characteristics (T=25℃)
Part Number Marking VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP①
Uni-Polar Bi-Polar Uni Bi V μA min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A
P4SMFT58A-AT P4SMFT58CA-AT ERGT EWGT 58.0 1 64.4 71.20 1 93.6 4.28
P4SMFT60A-AT P4SMFT60CA-AT ERKT EWKT 60.0 1 66.7 73.70 1 96.8 4.14
P4SMFT64A-AT P4SMFT64CA-AT ERMT EWMT 64.0 1 71.10 78.60 1 103.0 3.89
P4SMFT70A-AT P4SMFT70CA-AT ERPT EWPT 70.0 1 77.8 86.00 1 113.0 3.54
P4SMFT75A-AT P4SMFT75CA-AT ERRT EWRT 75.0 1 83.3 92.10 1 121.0 3.31
P4SMFT43A-AT P4SMFT43CA-AT EJTT EVTT 43.0 1 47.8 52.80 1 69.4 5.77
P4SMFT45A-AT P4SMFT45CA-AT EJVT EVVT 45.0 1 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 5.51
P4SMFT48A-AT P4SMFT48CA-AT EJXT EVXT 48.0 1 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 5.17
P4SMFT51A-AT P4SMFT51CA-AT EJZT EVZT 51.0 1 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 4.86